
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:45.57

1 000858712 MILLER VINCENT EUGENE ** 1935

2 041371643 FERRER GUARDIA BERNAT 1947

3 043028980 ABAD LLOMPART LUIS 1965

4 000571170 GRANADOS AUMACELLAS JORGE 1936

2 CLUB NAGI E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:48.40

1 036328443 FERRER SOLA ENRIC 1934

2 077895107 BALCELLS PRAT PERE 1954

3 039283596 CLARET CIURO JOAN 1946

4 077077611 GARCIA CARRETERO FRANCESC 1954

3 C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:59.10

1 030421491 COSANO PEREZ GONZALO 1956

2 045243471 LOPEZ PATIÑO-DIAZ DE HERR F. 1943

3 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945

4 008429584 UNION GUISADO MANUEL 1943

4 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 11/11/2017 S.C. DE TENERIFE3:18.70

1 041837380 BRITO TRUJILLO ANGEL 1940

2 041969212 DEL PINO TORRES CLAUDIO 1946

3 042017406 LUNA GIL ANTONIO 1955

4 041952160 TAPIA REYES ALVARO 1946

5 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. CADIZ E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR3:27.88

1 022891196 GOMEZ PINA GREGORIO 1948

2 027877448 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN ANTONIO 1946

3 050653068 ALVAREZ PENALVA FERNANDO 1946

4 031337198 CERVERA GOVANTE GUILLERMO 1947

6 C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:31.49

1 050273139 GALAN PEÑA JOSE LUIS 1949

2 AAA165592 WOLGEMUTH PEDRO 1946

3 005013828 PANIAGUA RAMIRO FRANCISCO 1947

4 000620345 REQUE CEREIJO JOSE ANTONIO 1938

7 C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:50.29

1 010789382 SUAREZ-LLEDO ALEMANY LUIS A. 1953

2 000624331 PENNOCK  WRAY ROBERT** 1937

3 041378035 VALDES DE SINTAS SANTIAGO 1940

4 022406627 ESCANCIANO COLLANTES J.A. 1949

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:32.23

1 042984614 DE MIGUEL SEBASTIAN PEDRO 1958

2 000858712 MILLER VINCENT EUGENE ** 1935

3 041371643 FERRER GUARDIA BERNAT 1947

4 000571170 GRANADOS AUMACELLAS JORGE 1936
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

2 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 16/12/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:37.32

1 032361320 BREMON PEREZ CARLOS 1947

3 C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:42.12

1 045243471 LOPEZ PATIÑO-DIAZ DE HERR F. 1943

2 045052490 MESTRE MORALES JESUS 1948

3 031587512 RODRIGUEZ DE LA MILLA S. 1955

4 019387757 COSTA VALLS ANTONIO 1942

4 C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:55.74

1 000624331 PENNOCK  WRAY ROBERT** 1937

2 010789382 SUAREZ-LLEDO ALEMANY LUIS A. 1953

3 022406627 ESCANCIANO COLLANTES J.A. 1949

4 041378035 VALDES DE SINTAS SANTIAGO 1940

5 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. CADIZ E 17/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR3:03.99

1 022891196 GOMEZ PINA GREGORIO 1948

2 027877448 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN ANTONIO 1946

3 050653068 ALVAREZ PENALVA FERNANDO 1946

4 031337198 CERVERA GOVANTE GUILLERMO 1947

6 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 22/04/2017 TENIS CHAMARTIN MAD3:35.17

1 016126360 GOMEZ ALDAMA ALBERTO 1935

2 050015690 LANDA GARCIA FRANCISCO JAVIER 1945

3 005013828 PANIAGUA RAMIRO FRANCISCO 1947

4 050273139 GALAN PEÑA JOSE LUIS 1949

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:56.06

1 041247227 BESTARD PLANISI CATALINA 1936

2 041365535 FERRAGUT MARTÍ MARÍA 1946

3 045062961 PEREZ Mª COSPEDAL Mª VICTORIA 1956

4 041375521 PALOU BASSA MARIA ISABEL 1947

2 A. MASTER BALEARES E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA4:00.49

1 041103625 CAMPUZANO REDONDO Mª FRANCISCA 1930

2 041393662 CARMONA KOETHKE Mª DOLORES 1950

3 042945528 ISERN AGUILO CATALINA Mª 1953

4 042940967 MAGRANER FRAU MARGARITA 1953

3 C.N. SABADELL E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA4:10.75

1 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

2 037637678 ALBAREDA VIÑAS MONTSERRAT 1950

3 039021672 LLAMAS RAMIREZ MªCARMEN 1953

4 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

4 CAT. 6  +280 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 11/11/2017 S.C. DE TENERIFE4:33.21

1 041930688 RODRÍGUEZ FUENTES MERCEDES 1937

2 043354828 EXPOSITO REAL DOLORES 1963

3 042040686 ARANEGA BENITEZ ARANZAZU 1957

4 041765320 MARTINEZ DIAZ-FLORES AMPARO 1928

5 C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 03/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA5:27.90

1 050277772 KILCHENMANN BUCHI ANA ISABEL 1936

2 022514688 MARTINEZ-VILANOVA MTNEZ ANA Mª 1952

3 024281851 SANGUINETTI DE LA TORRE M. 1951

4 045020671 CASAS MÍNGUEZ MARÍA LUISA 1939

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 A. MASTER BALEARES E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:28.35

1 041103625 CAMPUZANO REDONDO Mª FRANCISCA 1930

2 041393662 CARMONA KOETHKE Mª DOLORES 1950

3 042945528 ISERN AGUILO CATALINA Mª 1953

4 042940967 MAGRANER FRAU MARGARITA 1953

2 CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:32.09

1 045062961 PEREZ Mª COSPEDAL Mª VICTORIA 1956

2 041365535 FERRAGUT MARTÍ MARÍA 1946

3 041375521 PALOU BASSA MARIA ISABEL 1947

4 041247227 BESTARD PLANISI CATALINA 1936

3 C.N. SABADELL E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:45.20

1 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

2 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

3 039021672 LLAMAS RAMIREZ MªCARMEN 1953

4 037637678 ALBAREDA VIÑAS MONTSERRAT 1950

4 C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA4:41.25

1 041809070 PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ MARÍA HORTENSIA 1935

2 002512183 MARTIN CRESPO ANA MARIA 1958

3 041930688 RODRÍGUEZ FUENTES MERCEDES 1937

4 042029678 GALCERAN MONTAÑA ISABEL 1956

5 C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA5:06.10

1 045020671 CASAS MÍNGUEZ MARÍA LUISA 1939

2 050277772 KILCHENMANN BUCHI ANA ISABEL 1936

3 022514688 MARTINEZ-VILANOVA MTNEZ ANA Mª 1952

4 024281851 SANGUINETTI DE LA TORRE M. 1951

6 C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 02/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA5:10.47

1 018605209 YAÑEZ HERNANDEZ MARIA LUISA 1928

2 018885756 GONZALEZ MULLORT M.G. 1951

3 075844454 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ M.D. 1948

4 018406988 OMEDAS NUEZ MARIA MERCEDES 1954
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:59.12

1 000858712 MILLER VINCENT EUGENE ** 1935

2 000293531 COLLETTE VERONICA 1959

3 045062961 PEREZ Mª COSPEDAL Mª VICTORIA 1956

4 000571170 GRANADOS AUMACELLAS JORGE 1936

2 CLUB NAGI E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:10.55

1 036328443 FERRER SOLA ENRIC 1934

2 @00000359 ALCON VAL TERESA 1959

3 039283596 CLARET CIURO JOAN 1946

4 038019777 GUERRERO GONZALEZ GLORIA 1944

3 CAT. 6  +280 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR3:28.27

1 024681948 JIMENEZ SMERDOU HILDA 1943

2 015136996 CAMARA GUEZALA ISABEL 1945

3 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN Mª 1940

4 025030413 MARTIN DELGADO RAFAEL 1944

4 C.N. SABADELL E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:38.76

1 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

2 039000525 GABARRÓ SANFELIU JOSE 1947

3 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

4 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

5 C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:42.51

1 000294974 WRAY KATHERINNE ANNETTE** 1949

2 000624331 PENNOCK  WRAY ROBERT** 1937

3 002345044 ZU STOLBERG ASTRID** 1959

4 041378035 VALDES DE SINTAS SANTIAGO 1940

6 C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:43.04

1 075735122 SANCHEZ BENITEZ M.D.C. 1948

2 075519318 ASENSIO ALCAIDE M.D.C. 1951

3 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945

4 008429584 UNION GUISADO MANUEL 1943

7 C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 05/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA4:04.57

1 045020671 CASAS MÍNGUEZ MARÍA LUISA 1939

2 022514688 MARTINEZ-VILANOVA MTNEZ ANA Mª 1952

3 013894879 MURUZABAL SITGES TOMAS 1956

4 000620345 REQUE CEREIJO JOSE ANTONIO 1938

8 CAT. 6  +280 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR4:11.55

1 000791619 PORRAS POMARES BELEN 1958

2 X09212805 KAMPHUIS BEATRIX 1941

3 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

4 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR2:35.04

1 075519318 ASENSIO ALCAIDE M.D.C. 1951

2 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945

3 075735122 SANCHEZ BENITEZ M.D.C. 1948

4 019387757 COSTA VALLS ANTONIO 1942

2 CN.PALMA DE MALLORCA E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:41.97

1 000858712 MILLER VINCENT EUGENE ** 1935

2 000293531 COLLETTE VERONICA 1959

3 045062961 PEREZ Mª COSPEDAL Mª VICTORIA 1956

4 000571170 GRANADOS AUMACELLAS JORGE 1936

3 CLUB NAGI E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:48.44

1 039323173 GIBERT PERRAMON ROSA MARIA 1960

2 036328443 FERRER SOLA ENRIC 1934

3 038019777 GUERRERO GONZALEZ GLORIA 1944

4 039283596 CLARET CIURO JOAN 1946

4 C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:52.23

1 000624331 PENNOCK  WRAY ROBERT** 1937

2 000294974 WRAY KATHERINNE ANNETTE** 1949

3 002345044 ZU STOLBERG ASTRID** 1959

4 041378035 VALDES DE SINTAS SANTIAGO 1940

5 C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:16.89

1 000620345 REQUE CEREIJO JOSE ANTONIO 1938

2 AAA165592 WOLGEMUTH PEDRO 1946

3 022514688 MARTINEZ-VILANOVA MTNEZ ANA Mª 1952

4 024281851 SANGUINETTI DE LA TORRE M. 1951

6 C.N. SABADELL E 04/02/2017 PALMA DE MALLORCA3:23.21

1 039000525 GABARRÓ SANFELIU JOSE 1947

2 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

3 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

4 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

7 CAT. 6  +280 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 16/12/2017 TORRE DEL MAR3:40.62

1 X09212805 KAMPHUIS BEATRIX 1941

2 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

3 000791619 PORRAS POMARES BELEN 1958

4 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 17/12/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.15:05.75

1 042448796 GARCÍA BETANCOR FRANCISCO 1926

2 042063527 BAEZ CEJAS MARIA MERCEDES 1960

3 042022108 LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESTHER 1955

4 032361320 BREMON PEREZ CARLOS 1947
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